CERTIFICATIONS & LISTINGS:
SPECIFICATIONS
Wall Pack
Field Selectable Output & CCT
AMWM-CSR
Housing:
Die Cast Aluminum Housing and Front Frame. Stainless Steel
Hardware.  Housing comes standard with Sensor Ready Receptacle &

AMWM-CSR9
AMWM-CSR17
Ordering Example: AMWM-CSR8 / HD09VR-PH-1 / HD05R / SP10
HD09VR-PH5-1   PIR Motion Sensor (Max Height = 39ft)*
HD09VR-MH5-1   Microwave Step Dimming Sensor (Max Height = 49ft)*
HDO5R   Remote Programmer for HD09VR Sensors
EM8   8 Watt Emergency Driver
SP10   10kV Parallel Surge Protector
*HDOR5R is Required for Altering Factory Sensor Settings.  Factory settings are Detection Area = 100%,
  Stand By Period = 0 Sec, Strand By Dimming Level = 10%, Daylight Threshold = Disabled.
AMWM-CSR9
Output Setting = 60W (57.2 Watts)
CCT Setting = 4000K
Distribution = Type-III
Total Lumens = 9010
Max CD = 3710 (360H, 25V)
B3-U0-G1
AMWM-CSR17
Output Setting = 120W (108.4 Watts)
CCT Setting = 4000K
Distribution = Type-III
Total Lumens = 17186
Max CD = 6670 (360H, 28V)
B3-U0-G2
Output Setting
CCT Setting 3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K
Lumens 4815 5015 5024 6043 6295 6308 7644 8042 8000
Watts 31.3 30.6 31.2 39.9 39.0 39.8 52.0 50.1 52.0
Efficacy 153.9 164.1 160.9 151.3 161.5 158.5 146.9 159.1 153.9
Output Setting
CCT Setting 3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K
Lumens 9337 9638 9740 12067 12561 12586 14370 15090 15010
Watts 59.6 58.5 59.4 78.9 77.0 78.8 96.3 93.8 96.3
Efficacy 156.6 164.8 163.6 153.0 163.1 159.8 149.2 160.9 155.9
AMWM-CSR9
30W 40W 50W
AMWM-CSR17
60W 80W 100W
3000K 4000K 5000K
8529 9010 8916
59.1 57.2 59.0
144.2 157.5 151.3
3000K 4000K 5000K
16282 17186 16980
111.8 108.4 111.5
145.6 158.6 152.3
60W
120W
660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000    www.usaltg.com
AMERILUME LIGHTING
A U.S. Outdoor Lighting Brand 2